	Отдел образования
Мозырского райисполкома	

Государственное 
учреждение образования 
«Средняя школа № 14 г.Мозыря»

График работы 
в летний период
2024/2025 учебный год
________________ № _____
г. Мозырь
	 УТВЕРЖДАЮ
 Директор государственного 
 учреждения образования 
 «Средняя школа № 14 г.Мозыря»
                                Е.В.Прибыщук 

	№
п/п
	Ф.И.О.
	
	Понедельник
	Вторник 
	Среда
	Четверг 
	Пятница

	1.
	Артюшенко 
Неля 
Павловна
(зав. библиотекой)
	
02.06.2025-
18.07.2025

19.08.2025- 29.08.2025
	


9.00-17.20
	


10.00-18.20

	


9.00-17.20

	


10.00-18.20

	


9.00-17.20


	2
	Заяц 
Светлана Степановна
(библиотекарь)
	
02.06.2025-20.06.2025

23.07.2025- 29.08.2025

	


10.00-18.20
	


9.00-17.20
	


10.00-18.20
	


9.00-17.20
	


10.00-18.20
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